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B.Ed Department Time Table 2018-19

College codes- 983

w.e.f. 16/07/2018
8

] 1 2 3 4 5 5 7
Time | 10:00-10:45 | 10:45-11:30 | 11:30-12:15 | 12:15-1:00 ab:00- |09:20-2:00 2:00-2:40 | 2:40-3:20 3:20-4:00
Period AM AM AM-PM PM 1:20 PM PM PM PM PM
E-201 S.G. E-204 S.U. | E-702 E.PC-
E-101 E-102 E-103 E-104 (1-6) (1-8) 1 TUTORIAL
SG RECESS | E202D.S5.G. |E-205G.DS.| S.G.&D.S.G KC.G.,
(1-8) (1-8) (1.2) 5.G.S.U.
B.EA. 1% |V~ K., K ¢ Q. SKS E-203K.C.G. | E-207S.K.S. | EPC -2 V.K.
Year (1-8) (1-6) 5.G.& S.U. (1,2,3)
E-206 R.K.G. (3.4)
(1-8) EPC-3 S.K.S.
E-209 S.G. G.D.S. & D.S.G.
(5-8) RK.G R.K.G.
E-210 V.K. (5.6) N.w.w
(1-6) -
E-501,RKG E-302 E-301 E-30.3 E-304/ o E-704 E-704 TUTORIAL
B.Ed. 2nd | E-502, GDS RECESS EPC-4 V.K., SKS, RKG, DSG
Year E-503,DSG o) [RK A G- DS EPC-6 $.K.5..G.D.S (1,2,3)
E-50a,vKk DS Gk D.5.G.(1.23)| (1,2.3)
E-505,5KS RK.G.(4,56)| EPC-5 |K.C.G., $G,5U,GDS
E506,5U V.K. &5.U. (4,5,6)
(4,5,6)

E-703- All students of B.Ed 2nd Year (2018-19) have been attached in the different schools for 16 weeks (02-07-2018 to 31-10-2018) for
teaching internship programme.
Faculty Members:

(1) Dr.

\.,, I~

KC Gaur

(KCG)
(5) Dr. S. K. Singh (SKS)

>0:: _w:jo_bo_
o 42

_zmo__m@m

e (1) P

lakiclela

(2) Dr. Sunata Gaur (SG)
(6) Mr. Dev mioqoou Gautam (DSG) (7) Mr. Guru Datt Sharma (GDS) (8) Mr. Ravikant Gaur (RKG)

N

(Dr. KC Gaur)

o

(3) Dr. Sudha Upadhyaya (SU) (4) Dr. Virendra Kumar(VK)
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\~ For B.Ed 1™ Year
Core Course
E- 101 CC1: Contemporary India and Education
E- 102 CC2: Philosophical and Sociological Perspectives of Education
E- 103 CC3: Growing up as a Learner
E- 104 CC4: Teacher Teaching and Technology
Field of Activities Based Practicum.

EPC 1: Strengthening Language
EPC 2: Art and Aesthetics
EPC 3: Reading and Reflecting on Texts

School Activities Based Practicum

PC 5: Preparation to Function as a Teacher
For B.Ed - 2™ Year

Core Courses Optional Courses (PC 4)

E-301 CCS5: Creating an Inclusive School

E-302 CCé: Gender, School and Society
E-303 CC7: Knowledge, Language and Curriculum
E-401 PC3: Assessment of learning
Field of Activities Based Practicum
E-704 EPCA4: Understanding of ICT
E-704 EPCS5: Scouting and Guiding
E-704 EPCé&: Working with Community
School Activities Based Practicum
E-703 PCé: School Internship

Faculty Members:
(1) Dr. KC Gaur
(5) Dr. Shailendra Kumar Singh
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(2) Dr. Sunata Gaur

Pedagogy Courses (PC1 & PC2)

E-201
E-202
E-203
E-204
E-205
E-206
E-207
E-209
E-210

E-501

E-502
E-503
E-504

E-505
E-506

(6) Mr. Dev Swaroop Gautam (7) Mr. Guru Datt Sharma

Pedagogy of Hindi

Pedagogy of English

Pedagogy of Sanskrit

Pedagogy of social Science
Pedagogy of mathematics
Pedagogy of Physical Science
Pedagogy of Biological Science
Pedagogy of Home Science
Pedagogy of Commerce

Educational Administration and
Management

Guidance and Counselling
Environment Education
Computer Education

Health, Physical Education and Yog
Life Style Management

(3) Dr. Sudha Upadhyaya (4) Dr. Virendra Kumar

(8) Mr. Ravikant Gaur

(Dr. KC'Gaur)
Head
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